Sep 10 2024 (05:32) India Rail Info

Jaynagar - Anand Vihar Terminal Chhath Puja Special (UnReserved)/05557X - Exp - ECR
GKP/Gorakhpur Junction to ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal
14h 20m - 716 km - 5 halts - Departs Tue

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 |J)YG Jaynagar 06:00 0 |1 0 67 |68 |[ECR
2 |MBI  |Madhubani 06:28 06:30 2m |0 |1 31 44 |61 |ECR
3 |DBG |Darbhanga junction 07:20 07:25 5m 1 68 |37 |49 |ECR
4 SPJ Samastipur Junction 08:25 08:50 25m 1 105 (57 |47 |ECR
5 |MFP  |Muzaffarpur Junction 09:45 09:50 5m [0 |1 157 |65 |57 |ECR
6 |HIP Hajipur Junction 10:40 10:45 5m |0 |1 211 |34 |55 |ECR
7 |CPR |Chhapra Junction 12:30 12:40 10m |0 |1 270 |98 (58 |[NER
8 |GKP |[Gorakhpur junction 14:30 14:40 10m |0 |1 450 (63 |84 |[NER
9 |BST |Basti 15:40 15:42 2m |0 |1 514 (91 (99 [NER
10 |GD Gonda Junction 16:40 16:42 2m [0 |1 602 (81 [105 [NER
11 |STP Sitapur Junction 18:40 18:50 10m (0 |1 761 |42 [136 |NER
12 (MB Moradabad Junction 00:50 01:00 10m (0 |2 1013 |70 |193 [NR

13 |GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 03:00 03:05 5m [0 |2 1154 |7 217 [NR

14 |ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal |05:00 0 |2 1167 |- 207 [NR

Sep 10 2024 (05:32) https://indiarailinfo.com




